
 

Early Voting Hours 

Wednesday, October 9 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 10 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Friday, October 11 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 12 & Sunday, October 13 

CLOSED 

Monday, October 14 - Friday, October 18 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 19 & Sunday, October 20 

CLOSED 

Monday, October 21 - Friday, October 25 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 26 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Sunday, October 27 - CLOSED 

Monday, October 28 – Friday, November 1 

Saturday, November 2 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Sunday, November 3 – CLOSED 

Monday, November 4 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 5 - 6:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Election Day 

Tuesday, November 5 - 6:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

SURPRISE CITY HALL 
16000 N CIVIC CENTER PLZ 

SURPRISE, AZ 85374 
 

EARLY IN-PERSON 

VOTING & BALLOT 

DROPBOX BEGINS 

OCTOBER 9, 2024 
 

 

 

Early Voting Hours 

Friday, October 25 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Saturday, October 26 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Sunday, October 27 - CLOSED 

Monday, October 28 - 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 29 - 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 30 - 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, October 31 - 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Friday, November 1 - 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

Saturday, November 2 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Sunday, November 3 - CLOSED 

Monday, November 4 - 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Election Day 

Tuesday, November 5 - 6:00 AM - 7:00 PM 

 

BUCKEYE FIRE STATION 704 
27360 W WAGNER COMPLEX DR 

BUCKEYE, AZ 85396 
 

EARLY IN-PERSON 

VOTING & BALLOT 

DROPBOX BEGINS 

OCTOBER 24, 2024 
 



 

 


